XVIIl BRASILEIRO OPEN RAM RIFLE -12 Etapa 19/01/2025

CLASS.

Class.
10

Class.
1 o
20
30
4°
50
60
70
80
90

10°
11°
12°

2P
2P
23

o

Class.
10
20

2P
3P

Class.
10

Class.
10
20
30

Class.
10
20
30
4°
50
60
70

2P
2P
2P
2P

CATEGORIA

Rifle Precisao
Nome
Nelson Mazzali

Carabina .22 Mira Livre
Nome

Daniel Ponte Simdes
Paulo Henrique Bontempo
Hugo Conte Treu
Bruno Braguetto

Pedro Henrique Borrelli
Marcelo Lopes Ferreira
Diego Ramos Garcia
Fernando Guedes
Douglas José De Paula
Nelson Mazzali

Joao Marcel Harada
Nelson Manfredini

Fernando Guedes
Hugo Conte Treu
Paulo Henrique Bontempo

Carabina .22 Mira Aberta
Nome

Marcelo Pavan

Renato Covolato

Renato Covolato
Renato Covolato

Puma Mira Aberta
Nome
Marcelo Pavan

Carabina Ar - Agao Mola - Mira Livre

Nome

Rui Saiki

Diego Ramos Garcia
Fernando Bueno Lopes

Carabina Ar - Agao e Mira Livre

Nome

Roberto Guadagnin
Renato Tost Fajardo
Marcelo Lopes Ferreira
Diego Ramos Garcia

Rui Saiki

Paulo Rogerio de Oliveira
Vitor Bernardini

Paulo Rogerio de Oliveira
Renato Tost Fajardo
Roberto Guadagnin

Rui Saiki

MARCA - MODELO - CALIBRE

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Remington - .308

Marca - Modélo
Tanner

Cz

Anschutz
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Impala

Cz

Cz

CBC 7022 Delta
CBC 8122

Cz

CBC

Anschutz

CBC 7022 Delta
Anschutz
Cz

Marca - Modélo
Anschutz
Cz

Cz
Cz

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Puma - .357mag

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Feinwerkbau 300 - .4,5
Gamo CFX- 4,5

CBC- .55

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Fx - Impact M3 - .5,5

Fx - Impact M3 - .5,5
Nova Vista Alpha - .5,5
Nova Vista Alpha - .5,5
Hatsan AT 44 - 5,5

Kral Puncher -.5,5

Kral Puncher -.5,5

Kral Puncher -.5,5
Fx - Impact M3 - .5,5
Fx - Impact M3 - .5,5
Hatsan AT 44 - .5,5
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194
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